At a Glance
Application
P30-2 transducers have been designed for precise measurement of
gauge pressure in simple industrial applications. The measurement
ranges available start from -200 …200 mbar or 0...400 mbar to the highest
measurement ranges of -1 … 40 bar or 0...40 bar. Custom ranges are also
availailable for volume applications. P30-2 transducers are made from
AISI 316L stainless steel for improved robustness and have a permissible

Website:	 www.west-cs.com
DS-P302-1-US-1801
Ausführungen / Bestellangaben
Process connection
Internal diaphragm
 1 - G ½” A, EN 837, ISO 228
 2 - G ¼” A, EN 837, ISO 228
 3 - M20 x 1.5, EN 837, DIN 13
 4 - G ½” A, with M5 inner thread
 5 - G ½” A, with mechanical damping
Flush mounting
 7 - G ½” A, DIN3852, ISO 228
 8 - G ½” A with O-ring
Electrical connection
 1 - M12 Connector
 2 - Valve connector ISO4400 M16
 3 - Valve connector ISO4400 NPT1/2
Output
 1 - 4...20mA (2-wire)
 2 - 0...10V (3-wire)
Measuring Range
 03	 -	 0..400 mbar
 04	 -	 0..600 mbar
 05	 -	 0..1.0 bar
 06	 -	 0..1.6 bar
 07	 -	 0..2.5 bar
 08	 -	 0..4 bar
 09	 -	 0..6 bar
 10	 -  0..10 bar
 11	 -	 0..16 bar
 12	 -	 0..25 bar
 13	 -	 0..40 bar
 99	 -	 Customized (starting at -1 bar)
Test and Calibration
 0	 -	 Manufacturing test report
 1	 -	 Calibration certificate
Output Filter
 0	 -	 none
 1	 -	 100ms
 2	 -	 200ms
 3	 -	 300ms
 4	 -	 400ms
 5	 -	 500ms
P30 - 2 x x - x 0 x x x - 0 0 x
On request: Customized version, connection plug M12, free of oil and grease, OEM-packaging